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Date Start Event Name Location Group
Sat 11/09/2019 3:00 pm V Wrestling Nor'Eastern Duals HudsonValley CC Varsity Wrestling
Sun 11/10/2019 All Day V Wrestling Nor'Eastern Duals HudsonValley CC Varsity Wrestling
Tue 11/26/2019 4:00 pm Wrestling Scrimmage - TBD JJMS Wrestling Room Varsity Wrestling
Wed 11/27/2019 4:00 pm Wrestling White/Purple Intrasquad JJMS Wrestling Room Varsity Wrestling
Sat 11/30/2019 9:00 am JV Wrestling Arlington Tourney Arlington High School JV Wrestling
Sat 11/30/2019 10:00 am V Wrestling Scrimmage Empire Wrestling Academy Varsity Wrestling
Tue 12/03/2019 4:30 pm JV Wrestling @ Edgemont Edgemont HS JV Wrestling
Wed 12/04/2019 4:30 pm Wrestling Section 1 Dual

Championships 32/16
JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling

Fri 12/06/2019 4:30 pm JV Wrestling Scarsdale Tournament Scarsdale Middle School JV Wrestling
Sat 12/07/2019 9:30 am V Wrestling Greeley Tournament Horace Greeley High School Varsity Wrestling
Mon 12/09/2019 4:30 pm JV Wrestling @ Rye Rye High School JV Wrestling
Tue 12/10/2019 6:30 pm Wrestling Section Qtr Finals New Rochelle Hs Varsity Wrestling
Sat 12/14/2019 9:00 am V&JV Wrestling Journeyman Wrangle

Tourney
The Washington Avenue Armory Varsity Wrestling

Fri 12/20/2019 4:00 pm JV Wrestling ClarkstownNo Tourney Clarkstown North Senior High School JV Wrestling
Sat 12/21/2019 9:00 am Wrestling Ridgefield Duals Ridgefield High School JV Wrestling

Varsity Wrestling
Sat 12/21/2019 9:30 am V Wrestling ClarkstownNo Tourney Clarkstown North Senior High School Varsity Wrestling
Fri 01/03/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling Peru Tournament Peru Senior High School Varsity Wrestling
Sat 01/04/2020 All Day V Wrestling Peru Tournament Peru Senior High School Varsity Wrestling
Sun 01/05/2020 All Day V Wrestling Peru Tournament Peru Senior High School Varsity Wrestling
Wed 01/08/2020 4:30 pm Wrestling @ Beacon Beacon High School Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
Fri 01/10/2020 6:00 am V Wrestling Eastern States Sullivan County Community College Varsity Wrestling
Sat 01/11/2020 9:00 am JV Wrestling HenHud Tourney Hendrick Hudson High School JV Wrestling
Tue 01/14/2020 5:00 pm Wrestling v Yorktown JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
Thu 01/16/2020 5:00 pm Wrestling v Brewster JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
Sun 01/19/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling Westchester

Championships
Lincoln High School Varsity Wrestling

Tue 01/21/2020 5:00 pm Wrestling v HenHud JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling
JV Wrestling

Thu 01/23/2020 4:30 pm V Wrestling @ Panas Walter Panas High School Varsity Wrestling
Tue 01/28/2020 5:00 pm Wrestling v Somers JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
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Fri 01/31/2020 4:30 pm Wrestling Fairfield-Warde Quad Meet Fairfield Warde High School Varsity Wrestling

JV Wrestling
Sat 02/01/2020 6:00 am JV Wrestling Tournament JJHS Main Gym JV Wrestling
Tue 02/04/2020 4:00 pm V Wrestling Scrimmage @ Ridgefield Ridgefield High School Varsity Wrestling
Sat 02/08/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling Divisional

Championships
JJHS Main Gym Varsity Wrestling

Sat 02/15/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling Section 1 Championships Sleepy Hollow Ms Hs Varsity Wrestling
Sun 02/16/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling Section 1 Championships Clarkstown South Senior High School Varsity Wrestling
Fri 02/28/2020 10:00 am V Wrestling State Championships Albany Varsity Wrestling
Sat 02/29/2020 9:00 am V Wrestling State Championships Albany Varsity Wrestling


